Simple, intuitive
finger touch configuration
Control individual or groups
of luminaires
Ultimate lighting control system
The Casambi lighting control solution
provides all the control options that are
expected from a full-featured professional

via the Casambi app. The four target
buttons can control dimming, a
scene or an animation or simply
one luminaire, one luminaire group
or all lamps together and colour
temperature.
Dimmable 24V constant voltage LED Drivers for
flexible constant voltage strips.
basicDIM Wireless enables different dimming options.
Automatically forms a wireless communication network with
up to 127 nodes.
Dimming range 1 to 100 %.
LC-60WLC-35W LC-100W LC-150W
24V CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS
Model Wattage Rated Voltage Supply Size mm (HxWxL) Type Hours Lifespan Suits IP Rating
LC-35W/24V 35W 220 - 240V   30.2 x 43 x 195 Remote 50,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-60W/24V 60W 220 - 240V 30.2 x 43 x 225 Remote 50,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-100W/24V 100W 220 - 240V 29.8 x 43 x 295 Remote 50,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-150W/24V 150W 220 - 240V 30.2 x 43 x 325 Remote 50,000 CASAMBI IP20
24V CONSTANT VOLTAGE CONSTANT CURRENT
LC-10W LC-17W LC-25W LC-45W
CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS
Model Milliamps Wattage Rated Voltage Supply Size mm (HxWxL) Type Hours Lifespan Suits IP Rating
LC-10W 150 - 400mA 10W 220 - 240V 30 x 43 x 130 Remote 100,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-17W 250 - 700mA 17W 220 - 240V 30 x 43 x 130 Remote 100,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-25W 350 - 1050mA 25W 220 - 240V 30 x 43 x 130 Remote 100,000 CASAMBI IP20
LC-45W 500 - 1400mA 45W 220 - 240V 30 x 43 x 150 Remote 100,000 CASAMBI IP20
Dimmable built-in constant current LED Drivers for LED luminaires.
basicDIM Wireless.
Automatically forms a wireless communication network with up to 127 nodes.
Dimming range 1 to 100 %.